## Symbiosis Statistical Institute, Pune Approved Fee Structure for Batch 2022-2025 and 2023-2027 in Academic Year 2024-2025

Name of Programme	Batch	Fees		Yearly Fees (F.Y. 2024-25)	Installment 1	Installment 2
Indian Students					(Am	t in Rs.)
Bachelor of Science (Applied Statistics and Data Science)	Batch 2022-2025	Academic Fees	Academic Fees		₹ 1,30,075	₹ 1,30,075
Bachelor of Science (Applied Statistics and Data Science) - Honours / Honours with Research	Batch 2023-2027	Academic Fees		₹ 2,50,700	₹ 1,25,350	₹ 1,25,350
International Students	•				(USD Equivalent 1	to INR)
Bachelor of Science (Applied Statistics and Data Science)	Batch 2022-2025	Academic Fees		₹ 3,90,250	₹ 1,95,125	₹1,95,125
2					(Amount i	n US\$)
Bachelor of Science (Applied Statistics and Data Science) - Honours / Honours with Research	Batch 2023-2027	Academic Fees for NRI, PIO, OCI Category		\$4,790	\$2,395	\$2,395
		Fees for Foreign National Category	Academic Fees	\$4,790	180	<b>(</b>
			Less: Symbiosis Golden Jubilee Schloarship to FN	\$3,490		-
			Total Fees to be Paid	\$1,300	\$650	\$650

## Indian and International Students- Hostel and mess fees details

Hostel and Mess Fees for Indian & International Student. (Subject to change in campus and accommodation type wise, e.gTwin Sharing, Triple Sharing etc.) (The fees indicated herein are for S.B.road Campus)	For Indian Student Academic Year 2024-25 (Amount In INR) For All Batches	For International Student) Academic Year 2024-2025 (USD Equivalent to INR) Batches previous to 2023
Mess Fees (Per Annum) #	₹ 94,500	₹ 94,500
Hostel Deposit (Refundable)	₹ 15,000	₹ 15,000
Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum) #		
Twin Sharing	₹ 1,55,500	₹ 1,55,500
Triple Sharing	₹ 1,12,000	₹ 1,12,000

## International Students- Hostel and mess fees details for Batch 2023-28 onwards

Hostel and Mess Fees for International Student. (Subject to change in campus and accommodation type wise, e.gTwin Sharing, Triple Sharing etc.) (The fees indicated herein are for S.B.road Campus)	For NRI, PIO, OCI Category 2024-25 Academic Year (Amount in US\$)	For Foreign National Category 2024-25 Academic Year (Amount in US\$)	
Mess Fees (Per Annum) #	\$1,250	\$560	
Hostel Deposit (Refundable)	\$200	\$200	
Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum) #			
Twin Sharing	\$2,000	\$650	
Triple Sharing	\$1,450	\$650	

# Hostel and Mess Fees applicable to all the students studying on the campus, be the same, irrespective of the year in which they are studying.

CA Aakanksha Deshpande Finance Officer, SIU